
Carts

Cart Size

64-gallon Cart

96-gallon Cart

Mixed 

Compostables 

Cart     

Recyclables  

Cart     
Yard Trimmings Cart

$62.28 per cart N/A N/A

$93.42 per cart $9.34 per cart $46.70 per cart

$62.27

$124.59

*Only available beyond 96-gallon Mixed Compostables standard service.

*Additional services do not include Recyclables or Yard Trimmings carts.

Distance

Yard trimmings carts must be placed curbside for collection.

64-gallon Mixed Compostables Cart

Drive-On Services

20-gallon Mixed Compostables Cart

32-gallon Mixed Compostables Cart

$44.67

Town of Los Altos Hills Residential Rates
Effective July 1, 2025

Include one 96-gallon recyclables carts and up to two 96-gallon yard trimmings carts (curbside full accessibility) or 

up to one additional 96-gallon mixed compostables cart (curbside imited accessibility or on-premises) for no 

additional charge, depending on service location.

Standard Services

Cart Size Monthly Rate

64-gallon Cart*

96-gallon Cart

Each Additional 100'

Drive-On Charge

$34.67

$69.31

$86.65

$103.99

11'-100'

101'-200'

201'-300'

301'-400'

401-500' $121.31

$17.34

96-gallon Mixed Compostables Cart $186.82

Cart Size

Recyclables Only Service  

$31.14

$46.71

Yard Trimmings Only Service

$93.43

$140.13

Blue or Green Cart Only Service - Monthly Rate

Additional Carts - Monthly Rate



Distance

11'-25'

26'-100'

Each Additional 100'

One-Time Additional Collection - Cart Collection Go-Back/Trip Fee $26.66 per collection/vehicle trip

Bulky Item Pick-up (After 2 On-Call Clean-ups) $40.00 per item

Cart Cleaning/Swap Fee $33.31 per vehicle trip

Residential Enclosure/Lock Fee $6.67 per month, per enclosure/lock

Cart Replacement Fee - if damaged by customer $79.98 per cart

Per Item Surcharge for Freon (+bulky item fee) $59.99 per item

Container Re-Delivery Fee - delivery of removed cart(s) + Re-Start Fee $33.31 per vehicle trip + $13.33 (Re-Start Fee)

Container Delivery/Swap Fee $33.31 per vehicle trip

Material Type
Excess Mixed Compostables

Excess Recyclables

Extra Material Services

Per 32-Gallon Set-Out
$19.57

If you have permanent physical limitations that prevent you from taking your standard service carts to/from within 

10' of the closest curbside or on-street collection location, backyard drive-on collection services may be available to 

you at no extra cost. Please Review the Physical Limitations Form.

RateService Description

Walk-On Services

Standard Services Additional Services

$54.26 $18.08

$108.53 $36.18

$36.18$108.79

Additional Services

Excess Yard Trimmings $7.90

$4.78




